ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1408
12
H
in
ge
s
18

at breakage
R90 [N]
CFI.30-30/30 SH-6 440 2570 1850 3710 300 1700
CFI.30-40/40 SH-6 320 2280 1750 3490 220 870
CFI.40-30/30 SH-6 320 2280 1750 3490 220 870
CFI.40-40/40 SH-6 320 2280 1750 3490 220 870
CFI.45-30/30 SH-6 240 2150 1760 3520 190 780
CFI.45-40/40 SH-6 240 2150 1750 3490 190 780
CFI.45-45/45 SH-6 240 2150 1760 3520 190 780
CFI.60-30/30 SH-6 280 1510 1600 3190 180 850
CFI.60-40/40 SH-6 280 1510 1600 3190 180 850
CFI.60-45/45 SH-6 240 1510 1600 3190 180 780
CFI.
Code Description s1 s2 L B f1 ±0.25 f2 f3 H h1 b1 d d3 d4 ß C#
[Nm]
424111 CFI.30-30/30 SH-6 30 30 36 89 35 17.5 17.5 16 8 44.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 59
424121 CFI.30-40/40 SH-6 30 40 36 109 40 22.5 17.5 16 8 54.5 8 6.5 12.5 165° 5 63
424211 CFI.40-30/30 SH-6 40 30 36 99 40 17.5 22.5 16 8 49.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 62
424221 CFI.40-40/40 SH-6 40 40 36 119 45 22.5 22.5 16 8 59.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 66
424311 CFI.45-30/30 SH-6 45 30 36 104 42.5 17.5 25 16 8 52 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 63
424321 CFI.45-40/40 SH-6 45 40 36 124 47.5 22.5 25 16 8 62 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 67
424331 CFI.45-45/45 SH-6 45 45 36 134 50 25 25 16 8 67 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 69
424411 CFI.60-30/30 SH-6 60 30 36 119 50 17.5 32.5 16 8 59.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 67
424421 CFI.60-40/40 SH-6 60 40 36 139 55 22.5 32.5 16 8 69.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 71
424431 CFI.60-45/45 SH-6 60 45 36 149 57.5 25 32.5 16 8 74.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 73
CFI-C33
Code Description s1 s2 L B f1 ±0.25 f2 f3 H h1 b1 d d3 d4 ß C#
[Nm]
424111-C33 CFI.30-30/30 SH-6-C33 30 30 36 89 35 17.5 17.5 16 8 44.5 8 6.5 12.5 180° 5 59